' BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUAL, PESHAWAR

Appeal No. 9613/2020

. Date of Institution ... 12.06.2020

Date of Decision ...~ 05.10.2020

Naeemullah son of Amal Janan, R/O Lakki Ghundaki;'f;fehsil and District Karak.

. (Appellant).
VERSUS -

The Inspector General of Police, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar and one other.

' ... (Respondents)
~ Present. -
Mr. Ahmad Jan Khattak, _
Advocate. ¢ For appellant

//{ T '

MR. HAMID FAROOQ DURRANI CHAIRMAN

JUDGMENT

HAMID FAROOQ DURRANI, CHAIRMAN:-
1. The appellant is essentially aggrieved of order dated 23.02.2009, passed

by respondent No. 2, whereby, he was dlscharged from service with effect from

_his absence. He s also dissatisfied with order of respondent No. 1 dated

12.05.2020, through which his mercy petition was reJected.

2. . lLearned counsel for the appellant heard and available . record gone
through..
3._ Learned counsel stralghtaway referred to an order passed by

AIG/Establishment for Inspector General of Police Khyber Pakhtunkhwa on

07.04.2017, in the case of one constable Umar khan No 646. He contended that

1 «in the referred‘case the incumbent was discharged from service on 01. 12"2008

4\&

and his departmental appeal was also dismissed. However on 07.04.2017, the':”":),"";f



- Appellate Boardl\‘/vas pleased to reinstate hirﬁ in serviﬁe. He was of the view that
the éppellant herein was also entitled to the similar treatment. Attemptiné to

-. justify the delay in submission of instant appeal and 'ot‘her departmental
repre’sentétions/appeals, learned counsel referred to judgment reported as 2002-
PLC(C.S) 268.

4 ft is essential to note that the order of reinstatement of Constable Umar
Khan- was passed in the case which had its disti-nctive facts and circumstances.
Similarly, the judgment cited at the bar is not attracted to the case of abpellant.
Paragra‘phs 3 & 4 of the judgment require to be reproduced hereunder:-

'3, On the other hand, learned counsel for the appellants in C.As
971 to 975 and respondents in other éppea/s, contended that no
doubt respective appellants and the respondents were untrained

| teachers till they acquired the requisite qualification, whereupon
they were allowed ‘graded pay from the date they qualified the

- lraining course, however, they served as teachers and discharged
full duties like trained teachers, as such, they were entitled to
running pay alongwith annual increments and other service benefits.
Reliance was placed on province of Sindh through the Secretafy, :
Education Department, Karachi and 2 others V. Ghulam Rasul and
35 others (1976-SCMR-297) and NWFP Government through
Secretary Education Peshawar and others V. Muhammad Qavi Khan
91996-scmr-1011). |
4. In the interest of justice and similarity of the pb/nt involved in
all the cases, the delay in filing Civil Appeals Nos. 703 to 705 and
712 of 2000 is condoned.”

5. The record is also depictive of the fact that the appeilaht had tried to

, conceél certain important facts from this- Tribunal. As a nﬂattef of fact, the
appellant , after having been awardéd penalty on 23.02.2009, preferréd
departméntal appeal which was decided in negative on 10.09.2009. After

\ '\enormous delay a Petition under Rule 11 of the Khyber PakhtunkhWa Police Rules,

1975 was submitted by the appellant. The same was considered by the



respondents in meeting of review petition board held on 10.12.2015 and it was

rejected also being badly barred by time on 01.01.2016. Needless to note that the

| cdpy of order of respondent No. 1 bearing No. 91/.16 datéd 01.01.2016 was

provided by learned counsel at the time of hearing today. This is one of the

-irﬁportant documents which was withheld and not submitted alongwith the

appeal.

In order to cover the delay, -the appellant submitted a'n' undated Mercy
Petition- which was rejected on 12.05.2020. The ground noted therein was to the
effect thatlrevision petition of appellant was already prdcessed and rejected on .

01.01.2016.

6. From the record it is evident that the appellant. not only remained indolent

- in submission of départmehtal appeal/revision petition within the time prescribed -

for the purpose but also attempted to re-agitate the already buried issue after
four long years through the mercy petition.
7. In the circumstances, the appeal in hand does not merit admission for

regular hearin‘g, therefore, is dismissed in limine. File be consigned to the record

room.
\\ \
(HAMID FAROOQ DURRANI)
- CHAIRMAN
ANNOUNCED

05.10.2020




?QL Form- A
FORM OF ORDER SHEET
Court of
Case No.- Q' 6 ‘ 2, /2020
S.No. Date of order Order or other proceedings with signature of judge
+ proceedings
1 2 3
1 24/08/2020 The appealA of Mr. Naeemullzh resubmitted today by Mr. Ahmad Jan
Khattak Advocate may be entered in the Institution Register and put up to
the Woi’thy Chairman for proper order please.
REGISTRAR
7- This case is entrusted to S. Bench for preliminary hearing to be put

up there on OS] l“l)»OZO

W

CHAIRMAN

N

. //



The appeal of Mr. Naeemullah son of Amal Khan r/o Lakki Ghundaki District Karak received
today i.e. on 12.06.2020 is incomplete on the following score which is returned to the counsel

for the appellant for completion and resubmission within 15 days.
P
(@ Copy of order of discharge from service mentioned in the memo of appeal is ‘not
attached with the appeal which may be placed on it. :
Copies of charge sheet, statement of allegation, show cause notice, enqunry report ‘and
replies thereto are not attached with the appeal which may be placed it.
VO Copies of departmental appeal and its rejection order are not attached with the appeal
which may be placed on it. - v :
‘{ Copy of first revision petition mentioned in the menio of appeal is not attached with the
appeal which may be placed on it. M
- Copy of order dated 07.4.2017 is illegible which may.be replaced by Ieglble/better one.
(6>’ Necessary party may be made in the memo of appeal. - ' T
/7 Annexures of the appeal may be attested.
8- Annexures of the appeal may be flagged.
~—9- Six more copies/sets of the appeal'along with annexures i.e. complete in all respect may
also be submitted with the appeal.

No /& /S.T,
DtZS —"4 /2020 !

A

7

67" REGISTRAR
_ SERVICE TRIBUNAL
g ‘ N .. KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
o o : PESHAWAR.
Mr. Ahmad Jan Khattak Adv. ] '
District Cout Karak ' .

‘v

2&’/5/2292}







W,

'BEFORE THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER

- PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. /2020
Naeem Ullah .....ccooieiiinininceninieenennrerecenenens Appellant
_ VERSUS
The IGP and others .....cccceeeeiiinrnnnnincnnnnes Respondents
INDEX
S.No Description of Documents Annex | Pages
1. | Service Appeal 1-4
2. | Affidavit S
3. | Application for condonation of 6-7
delay with affidavit "
4. | Addresses of Parties 8
O. | Copy of Medical testimonials A 9-12
6. | Copy of order of Respondent No 1 B 13
dated '07.04.2017 along with |
better Copy :
7. |Copies of Application and order| C & D 14-15
dated 12.05.2020 |
8. | Copy of Charge Sheet with better 16
Copy
9. | Copy of Revision Petition 17
10| Wakalat Nama 18

LA"’%
A;Sf)ellant
Through

Advocate, High Court,

Distt: Courts Karak

e
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BEFORE THE SERVICES TRIBUNAL KHYBER
PAKHTUNKHWA, PESHAWAR

[}

Service Appeal No.Q é[i /2020 et
. . Diavy Neo. .(g 4 [t xS

Duted-&[é&'io

Naeem Ullah S/o0 Amal Janan
R/o Lakki Ghundaki, Tehsil & District Karak

--.. Appellant
VERSUS

1.The Inspector General of Police, Khyber |
Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar
2. Superintendent of Police, FRP, District Kohat.

'  veereevereeneaseennan Respondents
F‘ﬁledtp-day .

4
Registrarx

1216 ‘% SERVICE APPEAL UNDER SECTION 4 OF THE
KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES TRIBUNAL ACT
1974 AGAINST THE FINAL ORDER / JUDGMENT OF
RESPONDENT NO 1 DATED 12.05.2020 BY VIRTUE
-OF WHICH  DEPARTMENTAL APPEAI; | /
REPRESENTATION HAVE BEEN DISMISSED BON
TECHNICAL GROUNDS WITHCOUT ANY LEGAL AND
FACTUAL JUSTIFICATION.

Re-submitted to ~-day
atped 1 d.

s\ [ 207




PRAYER: e
On acceptance of the mstant Serv1ce Appeal,
the appellant may please be re- mstated as

Constable as he was before dated 23.02.2019
alongwith all back benefits.

Any other relief, which this Hon’ble"
Tribunal deems fit and just may very

g—raciouély: be granted.

Respectfully Sheweth:

1. That the appellant ‘had been appointed as Police
Constable under bearmg No.1449 of FRP Kohat in the

year 2007

2. That after completed almost more than eighteen (18)
rhohths_service, the sons of the appellant fell 1ll, due te
which the appélian‘t haa .u get leave for ;:reatment of
his minor son. (AC.ex.’Y OF MEDICAL TESTIMONIALS IS

ANNEXURE “A”).

3. That the appellant sﬁbmltted SO mahy apphcatlons fo'r
grantmg leave, but the rebpendents were reluctant and
ultlmately the appeliam%..\ w ;u.ttecl appca.l which was
declined. (CePY OF Gm:om. oF RESPONDENT NO.1 DATED

07.04.2017 1S ANNEXURE “B”).

D:\Faizan NATA\Rahim Shah\Naeem Ullah Service Appeat, 2020 (Ahmad Jan Khattak Adv).docx
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That feeling aggneved the‘ appellant subm1tted another
application toA respopd_en_t ﬂNo.l, Which also met the

same fate. (COPIES OF APPLICATION AND ORDER DATED

12.05.2020 ARE ANNEXURE “C” & “D” RESPECTIVELY).

That not satisfied with the order of respondent No.1,
the appellant submits the instant appeal on the

followmg grounds, inter alia;

GROUND S:-

A.

That the appeal of the appellant is competent and

within time. -

That the appellant has been condemned unheard,
which is against the principles of dispensing legal as

well as natural justice.

That due to arbitra 1wy aind whimsical - decisions of
respondent on political grounds for ulterior motives the
constitutionally and stafutorily guaranteed rights of the

appellant have been grossly violated.

That 1t is well established prmc ples of law laid down by
superior courts tl\at no one is to be pondcmnea

unheard, under section'Ql ol:' General Clauses Act. It is

D:\Faizan DATA\Rahim Shah\Naeem Ullah Service Appeal, 2020 (Almad Jan Khaitak Adv).docx
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 CERTIFICATE .

- such like appeal has been flled before this Hon ble

_ Hence, it is very humbly prayed that- by On-
ac‘c‘eptance of the instant Service Appeal, the appellant
“may please be re—mstated on humamtanan grounds as

Constable as he Was before dated 23 02. 2009 alongw1th

call f1nanc1a1 & service back beneﬁts

Any other rehef which this Honourable Tr1buna1.l :

) deems appropnate may kmdly be awarded to the"

‘appellant for the ends of justice. " A T o
%o
40D

- - Appell ' N

Through' W\ N

- o . _ A Ahmad]an\at ak
 Dated:___.06.2020 - Advocate, -

District Courts Karak -

It is certified that all contents of the instant appeal axe
true and correct to the best of my knowledge of behef

prior to this one.

ADvocAT
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BEFORE THE SERVICES TRIBUNAL KHYBER
PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR

~ Service _Appeal- No. ,' /2_020

 NacemUllah................. ++e+e..... BAPPELLANT
VERSUS
The Inspector General of Police‘&-o.thers. e .RESPONDENTS |
AFFI"DAVI-T

O\M\“ ’

I Naeem Ullah S/o Amal Eeot R/o Lakki . Ghundakl

o Tehsﬂ _& Dlstnct Karak, do hereby solemnly .affu'm and

declare on oath that the contents of the accompanying
Setviee Appeel are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief and nothmg has been concealed from_

thls Hon ble Tribunal.

 DEPON E NT
CNIC No.14202-7829939-7
Cell: 0336- _9828827




" BEFORE THE SERVICES TRIBUNAL KHYBER
PAKHTUNKHWA, PESHAWAR |

In re; | - ‘ .
Service Appeal No. __ /2020
Nacem Ullah. . ......... . e .APPELLANT
VERSUS
, The Inspector General of Pol1ce & others ...... RESPONDENTS

APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY

| With due respect itis state‘d as under:-

1. That the above titled appeal is pendmg before this

Honourable court.

2. That'th‘ough the instant appeal'is well within tirrte as the -
'appellant have challenged the  final order of the -
'respondent No.l dated 12- 05 2020. Anyhow if. th1s>‘
'Honourable court 1s not agreed w1th the contentlon of
-the appellant the app11cat10n for condonatron is duly

'_subrmtted
3. That in such like cases condonation have been granted

by superior courts.(2002 —-PLC(CS)-268)

- Hence, itis very humbly subrﬁitted that the appe 1

in hand may please be admitted for regular hearing y '

e condonmg the deflc1ency if any. \r ) J.) A

e
R Appellant {
- Through -

~ | -~ EhmadJanK
Dated : 06 2020 .~ . Advocate, :
S S D1strlct Courts Karak
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BEFORE THE SERVICES TRIBUNAL KHYBER
~ PAKHTUNKHWA, PESHEWAR

In re;

Semce Appeal No._ ./ 2020
| Naeem Ullah ...... P e s ..APPELLANT
VERSUS
The I_nsp.'e'cto"r General of Police & others. . . .. .REsPo_NDnNTé',
" AFFIDAVIT

I, Naeem Ullah /0. Amal T R/o Lakki Ghundaki,
Tehsil & District Karak, do 'hereby solemnly affirm and

- declare on Aoath' that the contents of the accorn';ianying, o
| Apphcatmn are true and correct to the best of my.t
B knowledge and bellef and nothmg has been concealed from
this Hon’ble Tribunal. BN |

| DEPONENT
NIC No.14202-7829939-1
Cell 0336-9828827
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BEFORE THE SERVICES TRIBUNAL KHYBER
PAKHTUNKHWA, PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. /2020
Naeem Ullah.............. eecerenrttarsiarones wrrveans Appellant
VERSUS
The IGP & others .................. e, Respondents °

ADDRESSES OF PARTIES
APPELLANT |

- Naeem Ullah S/o0 Amal Janan

R/o Lakki Ghﬁndaki, Tehsil & District Karak

- RESPONDENTS

1. The Inspector General of Police, Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar ; S ‘
2. Superintendent of Police, FRP, District Kohat.

I

Appellant
Through

AHMAD JAN KHATTAK
"~ Advocate, District Courts
Karak - ‘



b OFFICE OF THE DISTRCIT OFFICER, SOCIAL WELFARE & WONI

GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

PROVINCIAL COUNCIL FOR RI:HABILITATIONOF DISABLED PER

EMPOWERMENT DEPARTMENT KARAK

Dated:

(PCRDP)
"\ofo?s

2914 jpas 0%

APPLICATION FOR DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

. Name: gH/’}HFﬂ /l///}/’( Father Name: Nﬁffﬂ/] LIZM

Married:

U%m@YYipnl " Spousc:N}PV ﬁ&?@?&ﬁ%’f

F-NlCNumbcr YL oD zgggﬂ 39-7  DateofBirth: 94-9 ~ 2013

Qualification: /\f/ 0 MNaturc of Disability: ﬁ,’j 2%;[\ Tf“\
Causc of Disability: /Y)gf_y;(lﬁﬂﬂ o Source of Income: ,/\,’/'”é
Applied for: A2 d L’ Phone No: 0342 -9 076()3

Present Address: \‘/;‘Uef}(? GtDV\/lQO\I/D(') (\lf\-OV\%’\\ !\lnl—z&}/\///d(
Permanent Address: eiuj‘v\&m“) o (}‘/\_m/\?]l N % LLA"{[LK e

M"’t,
S:gnatum ﬁ Applicant

;{/7 /( 1

RE‘“OMMENDAT!ON OF THE ASSESSMENT BOARD

Applicant is Declared: /VKO/"VP

o
Disabled / Not Disabled _ —_ Disability / lmpawmer“ / [),m.;t 0 1 /o
w%‘*‘ Fit to work / Not fit to work i pbq/ job advised (Optsonal)‘%ﬁhﬁ(ﬁ ‘ﬂahf»?ﬂ&".
«»wi‘-: Referred to ,)chﬁa ommehcialton of the Board_, _ ——
T \7/‘ \/7} \}
iy 5 Q%w
g\;% W\ . Concerned Specialist

o ,nix,@hy@smospnal Karak)
inérsmbmmabnt Board

%nﬂ aﬁi’if‘ws
aral 2

&i,m\arw Hose!
f.

Note: 1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

Att(ch CNIZ copy CR Cop,r o! for B in casc of (,h.iumn
Attach 2 passport size pholos.

This form iz only for use of District Karak. KTTES
Doctlors are r(‘quoslf d to place clarify the applicanl's lype disability as illness

diagnosis is not solution of applicant. It may be marked disabled person.

Doclms are requesled not lo hand over the Torm il person{s) is not disabled as
alteration are expected by applicant. Care.is also needed that normal person fermed
disabled CNIC. Disabled may checked by specialist and by presenting disabled but in
facts names normal are controlled by checking CMIC,

. Disability meant the internationally the person is considered / accepted as disabied.

g



OFEICE OF THE DISTRICT OFF!CER SOCIAL WELFARE 8 WOWEN MPOWERMENT DEP A.RTMEH“ CARAK
PROVINLlAL COUNC!L FOR REHAF‘iLiTﬁ TION OF DiQABLED PERSONS (DCRDP) e

DlSAdlLllY (‘ERTlFICATE L < '

b)
"Registration No. SOEB o ‘ . '
S Dated:_ 24 | 4 \2o\S DISTRICT ASSESSMENT BOARD | “OR DISABLED PERSONS (DABDP)
= . “ . . . A - . .

Name: - .(SH/H.{@e{ L(_.Oﬂo\j\/ ' o | _'-Fatklxer'Name: /\//,Zé’f'wu L«/u

\

Married |/ Un-Ma}ried: n-ma vrieol ‘ ' - Spouse: L « N ' ‘

Date of Birth: A | ,24'04;)0/§ SR _ -N.l-CNUWb?FZ f",’. ./(( _7_,&/7/‘—-7324\72?-;7

Qualification: V ) /U‘/d , - ' " o Natu‘re_'of_ Di_sébiiity:,
Present Address: B [{\,a 'ﬂAMD (’Aj"‘#[ /1/0 Wﬂ/“ o |
Pefma:‘:eniiAddresé.:_' Qe @ /k AM - -

" Recommendation of the Board: L Mhﬁ? _ ﬂ@”ﬁ%‘m _

\@9/

3 o S 4 o | | © DISTRICT OFFIGER,
- : L : ‘ ‘ SOUALWELFAREISECRETARY DABDP KARAKV .

- - . : [ ) o ) .
> L - e w e e e m e s o - . N
- [y N . R . . -
. T [ . o ) : Lo . o . . . . . )
’ . ' i .



. QFFICE OF 1

GOVERNMENT OF KI¥BER PAKHTUNKHWA
THE DISTRCIT OFFICER. SOCIAL WELFARE & WOME
EMPOWERMENT DEPARTMENT KARAK

PROVINCIAL COUNCIL FOR REHABILITATION OF DISARLED D[RS.,\g
PCRUD‘ -
~ 4 N . . ‘1 . "‘}I.
Dated: > /[ 23S ST

APPLICATION FOR DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

Name: /ﬁf/’ﬂ/j /(I///%H
Date of Birth: Qﬁ-—cj B WIL;
Qj"ﬂﬁjfh
CNLL
0342-90 U769
Fhmﬁﬁg@aLﬂwﬂk’

SHAHFR 1L LAH
UMvname@(
JYIpd-7329934-7
N
Sause of Digabitity: /Y),/ﬁfggﬂy
W)?KJU
villeye  Gondouoo

Father Naime

Marricd: Spouse:N“‘L‘«"
<

- NLC Number:

Qualification: Naturc of Disability:

Source of lncome:

Apphed for: Phone No:

Prescent Address:

,, Permanent Address: Gl(j’V\AQ DN ("/{’\O'V\gjl I\] O 2 ‘L[&"((L}(

Siumaiure%’?’)&policant

-

RECOMMENDATION OF THE ASSESSMENT BOARD
L’
’Lu/"
/[’ er f[ g

Cisabib ty Mmpairment, —CP

Applicant is Declared:

Disabied / Noi D

isabled

s Fil 1o work / Mol {il 1o work T ,}7, f!(’b artvised (("puonal}"‘iﬁ
4 et R T [V
3o - .
-7 Referedto o, - Rec ermenri ation of the Board o
i3 ' \ ,\‘ ) .’ {/ [} . - "‘ T
A - ' :
¢ A~ A 4 (/ RN ; A - h ‘ ’
. i PV {7 A4 Y
» Y Concerned Specialist N .
PR VPN
(Medical Stperplighdtnt-DHGtHospital Karak) R rmnub‘
thrnmawg&@ hi&ssguginent Board 'qwnggt‘?i;{ﬁm“ ospt
I
— \ Hy ’ak" 3 8
Ry N o B

\/K{%I ¥ -
"4 sy

DistncLO‘hcer P inci 5 a ac
,‘\w Soclaj Welfare, Karak lonat College E'ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ@e n‘t gch'%é.ngc
................. HHHHMQTV@%%%ﬁ A A
Num . AthchC.\'lMopy' R Copy of foia 2 in casc of Chivdron, 7

L Adtac

P
1

“ ssport size photos.
2T

300

A

sy foruse of Districy Karak,

Sl

PN
'
0L

s for if

A EJuz,lors arc requested to prace clarily the applicantUs type disabilily ag tlincss
diagnnais is not solution of applicant. i may be marked disabled person.

5. Doctors arc requested not to hand over (he form il person{s) is nol disabicd as
alteration are expected i3y applicant. Care.is also needed that normal person formed:- -
disabled CHIC. Disabied riay checked by specialist and by preseating disabled but in
facts names narmal arc controlied by checking CHMIC,

6.

Disabilily meant the internationally the person is considered ( accepted as ciisa!)‘ed,
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- ' ° ' S Gyrt e v
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v " : L . . .. . . . . . .
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- oF g:F;. OF THE DISTRICT OFFV“FR SOCIAL WELEARE & WOMEN EMF DWERM ENT DEF ,WT‘@,_E
TPROVINCIAL COUNCIL FOR REHAEY Lme TION OF DiSAR2 LED ngggmc (PCRDP —E
. o R i
. | ~ DISABILITY (.:E'RTiHCAi E ~,
- A f‘*)l':_‘.:,:: - P
Eé?’it'agwigr\:‘ ~ :.,..:,,"?_ Y ijiSTKICr ASSESSMENT BOARD { _OD Dlh.ﬂh‘ ED DLRD\Ji\o '\L'AE \’D) :

Namé: | SHAHee ¥ LL-Ov/]wl\- . - | ' " Father Name:

Married { Un-Married: Lin-Q "71&0‘( o ' : Spouse:

e
l
-—:ﬁl

A.-J("\i \'L\J v

Npbone L Jld

| Nz‘ﬁ

Date of Birth: Ja- (96? -Qol} . . N.LC Nun.:ber:

Fol et~ 28299397

"Quaiification: /\/‘,ﬂ : 4 e Natu're_of. b?lsab. 1y: /L . & ,QQX&/‘

. - . L
Present Address: (0 '“chJa/WD (‘M’L‘ﬁ‘”[ﬂ“’ W

Permanent Address: Qr&r“@ /5; m
' _ _

Re‘comn:]éhdation of the Board: __ P M //'//7 ﬂMDAZCaMlF

A R S o - . - : SOTIAL W
._‘d . ° . N * - . ’ '
N 2 B . T ) . o AN .
R . - y
F [ ] . (-‘-\\ ~ -
. o L2 7 o
v.4 A I ] 1 555 Lb»—’ ,,J. ;‘,'/ %' \ b
LT R 7. R

/ T T L
—
— —_—. _A__*

DISTRICT OFFi0ER,
ELFARE] ISECRETARY UABDP KARAK
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OFEICE OF T

CTOR CENERAL O i>0|_|( ¥

AUYRER PARFTUNKIIWA
PESHAWALL S

. /17, daicd Peshuwar the Q_z!/ 45_42, 7.

i f—,O“'
. r,r‘
Fais order is hueeby passed 1o dispose of deparimental appeal under (2 le TE-A of
Kbyber Pakhtupkbiwe Police Rule-19735 subnived by Ex-Constible Uiaae Ktaa Nu 646, Iive
appellant wits discharged ram service by DPOICwak vide O No. TO0L daied 01120 0N on e
charge of .u)"rm' from hte Traning Conter Murdan w.e. ¥ 17.08.20068 Ly B9 112008, 200 1.2008 Ul
dhiie of dischacge from service g, 01022008 Tur agnrod of B3 months und 14 N N

[is wppead was 3 [\.\l 7 dinmissed by Repional Policg OV

hicer, Rohat vide o Jer Prdsce
Nu BR2/EC duted 48.08.2009.

Meciing of Appellate Boand was held ay 30.03.2017. pe l|l1u|,w peasent | nd ,.u-r‘
A

X

Petltioner stawd thal fis absence way not delber A8 UL i domesde altaies did not ullmw Fim w joii
duty. He further sonended vt his a

Sy SORC SOUCE O eame I oogmng e

affairs ol his faily offies and he is fwing pevat hasddship in curning fiveliood for his Gy,
The petitioner service was fess tan 0% years therefore he was dischu wd from

servive, Hence conversion of the dizelivrge order

xnotjuailied, Therelore, tic Board de ided rhar

petitioner is”hereby re-instuled inte servicw, |lovover, the iierveaing pdiiod sinll not o neithy
Tt |

considered twards service ner duty, He will ot be entitled for any kind of benelitd o in erverdg

perivd.

Fhis order iy ysued with the approval by thaCompetent Aulhority.

(MASORD ALM 3D Ki1A (L)

(6 J’ —;\h\bu ”dl\hl'lth\

Pl

A e oo [ - ey »{j
. . “/-) (/(/"":“/___’,,-—' o L £l
- . . . y o _; e £
i, Reépional Poliee Otficer, Kuhat : P / . wﬁ’f”' = A /rb/
2. District Police Oflicer, Kuandk. : ‘;’// /"4/ 2 ; opil =
3.0 P8O o 1AM Khyber Pekitunkhwi, CPG Yesiawar PM gt WW/'I/? .
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] INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE
/ KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

| Central Police Office, Peshawar.
/

i ey R
7 e P A for’ 3 o &

/? 23 /20, dated Peshawar the _/;2_/ ° 42020.
! 4

To | The Commandant,’ | .
' Frontier Resetve Police, . (o
wa, Peshawar. '
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Khyber Pakhtunk

5

R

|
| Subject:-| | MERCY PETITION.

Memo: ]
i

The Competent Authority has examined a
of FRP Kohat against the punishment
106, dated 23.02.2009 beir

nd filed the mercy petition submitted b
of discharged fro)

S Al en

“"’A"Zi ’ I Ex-ColnstEdble Naeem Ullah No. 1!449'
M service awarded by}Superintendent of|Polic
2 'i i not maintainable 911,i(s~;ey.isiton petition has
‘ S/91/16) dhied 01.01.2016. |

i L l—Theapplicant may pleas

e, FRP Kohat vide OB No.

already been processed and rejected this office order N
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Registrar,
| i For Inspector General of Police,
‘ Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.
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i " ORDER

Const: Naeem Ullah 1449 of this District has absented
ﬁim self with out any leave or ptior permission with effect from
: P
25-3-08 ﬁlljdate‘.
Instead of proper setvice and also through the
News paper (Mashriq) he did not retirned not replied.
Ex-party action has been taken and he is hereby

Discharged from the service with effect from his absence

'25.3-08 under special power ordinance 2000.

OB NO.106

Dated:23-02-09 . . Superintendent of Police, FRP

Kohat

ATTESTED

ey
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To The inspector General of police ;"

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa , Peshawar.
Subject: REVISION PETITION UNDER RULE iI-A POLICE RULES 1975

Respected sir |
Petitioner very humbly submits revision petmon on the following facts and grounds

FACTS:.

(1) The petitioner was enlisted in police department as foot constable in DIStI‘ICt karak
In the year 2007 and qualities recruited course. .
. That petitioner facts domestic problem which did not Allow the petmoner to continue
his service and eve ally was dismissed from service Vide order no 106 Dated '

23/02/2009 .
{(3). That petitioner ran from the pillar to the post from the revival and survival of hls
‘ - Service but to no avail : -
(4). - That Petitioner has come to know that police rule 1975 has beer amended in the

Year 2014 by inserting Rule 11-A where in revision power have been conferred on -
Your good office therefore, petmoner submit the mstant petition on the followmg

" Grounds.

GROUNDS

{(A) That the impugned has been based on Ex— Parte proceedlngs and no chance of
Defense was provided to petitioner .No charge sheet was served on petitioner .

(B). - That Petitioner disappearance from dutles was not deilberate but ~ as the domestic

Problem did not allow petitioner to join service

(c) That the petitioner authority did not speakmg order on the petition of petitioner and

‘Defense of petitioner was not taken into account .Therefore, the |mpugned order was
Passed contrary to section 24-A of General Clauses Act.

(D) " That Petitioner is belong to a roar family and was deprived of service for commission of no wrong .There fore,

The impugned arder or not sustainable .

It is therefore humbly prayed that the impugned order may bay be set aside and petitioner may be

P

Re-instated in service with all back benefits.

Yo:iis Obediently ,.
Naeem Ullah - -

Ex-Constable No-1449

ATT STE } Mobile N0503439047698_;
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OFFICE OF THE,

» " INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE',
. KIYBER PAKHTUNKAWA

Central Police Office, Peshawar

) - o i o
NO. SI/____ZZié{ .- /18, Daled Peshawar m;-,_/f’{_/._fg__//,.um.

(‘}_‘_]_)! R
" This order is hereby nassed to dizgase of deparunental appedl under Rule 17-A of
. e ™.
Khyhor Tal Bninkhwa Police Rule-1975 sthdiited by Bx- Constable Nucze BETL
ine appelhidit was Discharped from Servize by SP/FRP ‘Kohat vide OB No. 106 dated
230622009 oa the charges that he was abscm(d from duty for 10 months and 28 day
4 .
He preferred. an appeal l)b[Olung}b Commandant, FRP, KPK azainst the ocder of
SPIFRP Kovat which was filed vide order i issubd endst: No. 6943-44/EC, dated 10.09.2009.
Mecting of Réview P(»:lilinfii Board was held on  10.12.2015, wherein
appciian eas heard in person. The cnc u(.u apers were aiso examined in detail. On
It ! I - Paj
CRamination of e ecord, it revealed that he has .msonlcd for a period of* 10 months and 28 days in
short perio! -ﬁ[‘ service one (0)) year, 06 morths and 24 dayq and has earncd 05 bad enties.
. i , :
Therefore, mpugn(‘d order was passed in the | year 2009 and appeal has been 111LJ in thc vem !
W et sttt ™ :
2015 which is badly time-barred. Thus his anpm] is hereby re jcc ted on grounds of Iumtanon as
well as the patihy record of service, : f‘ il ) *
- This ofder is issued with approvil by the Com pele A* A Ihm:lv . N .
1 . R W L
| o F .
o B . (NAJE, EP-UR RAY IMAI\ I‘.U'G‘vll
' ‘ AIG/Establishment b
S
For Inspcctox General of Pol e, '.}-‘\ .
o Khyber Pal\hlunl\!awa‘;,w eshawar, the ALY -
‘ o A
- R '. '
y s € 2 T . ' I : - p ! Yt d
Mo N/ ) \)_::___{ (’)i_/lé;, Dated Peshawar, lhe €/ — &/ /2018,
Copy of the above is forwarded & the:
Lo Commandant, FRP, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar, :
. . 2. Deputy Commandant, FRP, Khyber Pakhtunklwa, Peshawar. ',
‘L 3. PEO 0 IGP/Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, CEO Peshawar, ‘
' 4. RO L IGP/Khyber Pakiz nnkhwa, ©OPO Peshawar, . ,
300 A o Addl: 1GP/HQrs: Kliyber P"!mfunm wa, cqhaw.,n-.
! 6. A& o DEG/HQrsrKhyber Pakhtunich L P(S‘hc.\\/'y i o e §om s
7. /a 1o AlG/Establishment. CPO, P('S}l.\\’dl ' .
8. IMtice Supdu; BTV CPO Peshawar., '
. G “lenival Regisirar, ‘,’O. N

AN




